Qadinlar

N Adi

1. ©zimova Sabina

2. Ibrahimova Firuza

3. Olizades Giilgin

4.  Msharreamova Marziyya

5. Rzazads Lala

6. Veliyeva Giinel

7.  Hiseynzads Fidan

8.  Foracova Sofa

Il

2000

1997

1997

1996

2001

1997

2001

2001

Sohar

Lankaran

Sumgayit

Qazax

Goranboy

Lankaran

Xirdalan

Lankaran

Lankaran

Klub

Zirvo

Zirva

Zirvo

Zirvo

Zirva

Zirvo

Zirvo

Zirva

Gaki

52.90

62.20

54.50

47.60

54.60

59.50

69.50

53.60

Birdon

75

80

70

60

63

60

66

53

Tokanla

94

100

86

80

75

75

77

62

Toplam

169

180

156

140

138

135

143

115

Xal

248.83

237.75

224.84

223.39

198.64

183.37

182.49

167.72



50 kq.

56 kq.

Adi

Cavadov Omar

Tadiyev Ovaz

Mammadov Tehran

Adi

Aliyev Elmar

Mirzayev Emin

Mammadov Ismayil

Alxasov Saleh

Hasanli isa

Sahibov Hasanaga

Quliyev Seymur

i

2002

2002

2003

i

1987

1997

2000

2001

2002

2002

2001

Sohar

Xirdalan

Neftcala

Qobustan

Sohar

Baki

Lerik

Lerik

Lerik

Lankaran

Qobustan

Neftcala

Klub

Zirva

Zirvo

UGIM

Klub

MOIK

Zirvo

Zirva

Zirvo

Zirva

UGIM

Zirva

Caki

47.70

45.10

46.00

Coki

54.70

54.60

56.00

55.60

54.50

56.00

50.90

Birden

68

65

60

Birden

92

85

88

85

81

78

63

Tokanla

86

82

66

Tokanla

120

113

109

105

103

97

78

Toplam

154

147

126

Toplam

212

198

197

190

184

175

141



62 kq

Adi

Mammadli Mashammad

Xalilov Kanan

Qasimov Riistem

Rzazada Ruslan

Kazimov ilkin

Heydarov Seymur

Heydsrov Cavid

Hiseynov Elmaddin

i

1997

1999

2002

1998

1994

2001

2002

2001

Sohar
Ismayilli
Neftcala
Lenkaran
Lonkaran
Gonca
Neftcala
Neftcala

Samaxi

Klub

Zirva

Zirvo

Zirvo

Zirva

Tahsil

Zirva

Zirvo

Zirva

Caki

61.50

62.00

60.80

56.70

59.70

60.90

57.50

58.70

Birden

120

110

106

102

95

87

83

98

Tokanla

150

125

121

122

120

102

100

Toplam

270

235

227

224

215

189

183



69 kq

Adi

Ibrahimli Pasa

Oliyev Fiigan

Baxigov Ismayil

Sarifov Elgon

Rasulov Nurlan

Nozarov Elgon

Sommodov Sabuhi

Usubov Foarid

Siikiirli Oli

il

1995

2001

2001

1996

2002

1994

2002

1998

2003

Sahar

Loankaran

Lerik

Qobustan

Samaxi

Xirdalan

Baki

Goranboy

Neftcala

Sumgqayit

Klub

Zirva

Zirva

Zirva

Zirva

Zirva

MOIK

Zirva

Zirva

Zirva

Coki

68.2

67.50

68.60

68.90

64.60

67.00

68.7

66.8

69.00

Birdan

120

115

110

111

95

97

95

92

95

Tokanla

142

145

134

132

121

111

110

110

Toplam

262

260

244

243

216

208

205

202



77 kq

N Adi
1. oliquliyev Kenan
2. Quliyev Senan
3. Serifov Elsad
4. Alxasov Slimardan
5. Hasanov Sabuhi
6. Zeynalov Orxan
85 kq.
N Adi
1. Babayev Tarmenxan

2. Mammadli oli

3. Mammadov Rafail

Il

1998

1995

1997

2001

2000

1997

il

2002

1999

1998

Sohar

Lankaran

Samux

Samaxi

Lerik

Baki

Neftcala

Sohar

Sorur

Lankaran

Baki

Klub

Zirva

Zirvo

Zirvo

Zirva

Neftci

Zirva

Klub

Tahsil

Zirva

Spartak

Caki

71.00

76.00

72.40

76.30

75.20

75.80

Caki

83.00

84.20

88.90

Birden

123

126

117

120

97

122

Birdon

128

127

Tokanla

155

151

155

151

121

Tokanla

152

145

Toplam

278

277

272

271

218

Toplam

280

272



94 kq

1.

2.

105 kq

1.

2.

Adi

Qocayev Emin

Mustafayev Racab

Adi

Fatullayev Révsan

Qurbanov ismayil

i

1988

1986

i

1987

2000

Sohar

Ganca

Baki

Sohar

Lankaran

Qobustan

Klub

Tahsil

MOIK

Klub

Zirve

UGIM

Coki

91.00

94.00

Caki

100.3

105.0

Birden

136

115

Birden

150

115

Tokanla

166

140

Tokanla

190

157

Toplam

302

255

Toplam

340

272



+105 kq

2.

3.

Adi

Mammadli Azar

Sarfarov Vasif

Kolayev Asxab

Il

1995

1991

1998

Sohar

Lankaran

Qobustan

Baki

Klub

Zirva

Zirvo

Neftgi

Caki

150.0

108.8

131.4

Birden

146

137

136

Tokanla

180

159

157

Toplam

326

296

293



