

## Qadınlar

N	Adı	İl	Şəhər	Klub	Çəki	Birdən	Təkanla	Toplam	Xal
1.	Əzimova Səbinə	2000	Lənkəran	Zirvə	52.90	75	94	169	248.83
2.	İbrahimova Firuzə	1997	Sumqayıt	Zirvə	62.20	80	100	180	237.75
3.	Əlizadə Gülçin	1997	Qazax	Zirvə	54.50	70	86	156	224.84
4.	Məhərrəmovə Mərziyyə	1996	Goranboy	Zirvə	47.60	60	80	140	223.39
5.	Rzazadə Lalə	2001	Lənkəran	Zirvə	54.60	63	75	138	198.64
6.	Vəliyeva Günel	1997	Xırdalan	Zirvə	59.50	60	75	135	183.37
7.	Hüseynzadə Fidan	2001	Lənkəran	Zirvə	69.50	66	77	143	182.49
8.	Fərəcova Şəfa	2001	Lənkəran	Zirvə	53.60	53	62	115	167.72

**50 kq.**

N	Adı	İl	Şəhər	Klub	Çəki	Birdən	Təkanla	Toplam
1.	Cavadov Ömər	2002	Xırdalan	Zİrvə	47.70	68	86	154
2.	Tağiyev Əvəz	2002	Neftçala	Zirvə	45.10	65	82	147
3.	Məmmədov Tehran	2003	Qobustan	UGİM	46.00	60	66	126

**56 kq.**

N	Adı	İl	Şəhər	Klub	Çəki	Birdən	Təkanla	Toplam
1.	Aliyev Elmar	1987	Bakı	MOİK	54.70	92	120	212
2.	Mirzəyev Emin	1997	Lerik	Zirvə	54.60	85	113	198
3.	Məmmədov İsmayıl	2000	Lerik	Zirvə	56.00	88	109	197
4.	Alxasov Saleh	2001	Lerik	Zirvə	55.60	85	105	190
5.	Həsənli İsa	2002	Lənkəran	Zİrvə	54.50	81	103	184
6.	Sahibov Həsənağa	2002	Qobustan	UGİM	56.00	78	97	175
7.	Quliyev Seymur	2001	Neftçala	Zirvə	50.90	63	78	141

62 kq

N	Adı	İl	Şəhər	Klub	Çəki	Birdən	Təkanla	Toplam
1.	Məmmədli Məhəmməd	1997	İsmayilli	Zirvə	61.50	120	150	270
2.	Xəlilov Kənan	1999	Neftçala	Zirvə	62.00	110	125	235
3.	Qasımov Rüstəm	2002	Lənkəran	Zirvə	60.80	106	121	227
4.	Rzazadə Ruslan	1998	Lənkəran	Zirvə	56.70	102	122	224
5.	Kazımov İlkin	1994	Gəncə	Təhsil	59.70	95	120	215
6.	Heydərov Seymur	2001	Neftçala	Zirvə	60.90	87	102	189
7.	Heydərov Cavid	2002	Neftçala	Zirvə	57.50	83	100	183
8.	Hüseynov Elməddin	2001	Şamaxı	Zirvə	58.70	98	–	–

69 kq

N	Adı	İl	Şəhər	Klub	Çəki	Birdən	Təkanla	Toplam
1.	İbrahimli Paşa	1995	Lənkəran	Zirvə	68.2	120	142	262
2.	Əliyev Füqan	2001	Lerik	Zirvə	67.50	115	145	260
3.	Baxışov İsmayıl	2001	Qobustan	Zirvə	68.60	110	134	244
4.	Şərifov Elşən	1996	Şamaxı	Zirvə	68.90	111	132	243
5.	Rəsulov Nurlan	2002	Xırdalan	Zirvə	64.60	95	121	216
6.	Nəzərov Elşən	1994	Bakı	MOİK	67.00	97	111	208
7.	Şəmmədov Səbuhi	2002	Goranboy	Zirvə	68.7	95	110	205
8.	Usubov Fərid	1998	Neftçala	Zirvə	66.8	92	110	202
9.	Şükürlü Əli	2003	Sumqayıt	Zirvə	69.00	95	–	–

77 kq

N	Adı	İl	Şəhər	Klub	Çəki	Birdən	Təkanla	Toplam
1.	Əliquliyev Kənan	1998	Lənkəran	Zİrvə	71.00	123	155	278
2.	Quliyev Sənan	1995	Samux	Zirvə	76.00	126	151	277
3.	Şərifov Elşad	1997	Şamaxı	Zirvə	72.40	117	155	272
4.	Alxasov Əlimərdan	2001	Lerik	Zirvə	76.30	120	151	271
5.	Həsənov Səbuhi	2000	Bakı	Neftçi	75.20	97	121	218
6.	Zeynalov Orxan	1997	Neftçala	Zirvə	75.80	122	–	–

85 kq.

N	Adı	İl	Şəhər	Klub	Çəki	Birdən	Təkanla	Toplam
1.	Babayev Tarmenxan	2002	Şərur	Təhsil	83.00	128	152	280
2.	Məmmədli Əli	1999	Lənkəran	Zİrvə	84.20	127	145	272
3.	Məmmədov Rəfail	1998	Bakı	Spartak	88.90	–	–	–

94 kq

N	Adı	İl	Şəhər	Klub	Çəki	Birdən	Təkanla	Toplam
1.	Qocayev Emin	1988	Gəncə	Təhsil	91.00	136	166	302
2.	Mustafayev Rəcab	1986	Bakı	MOİK	94.00	115	140	255

105 kq

N	Adı	İl	Şəhər	Klub	Çəki	Birdən	Təkanla	Toplam
1.	Fətullayev Rövşən	1987	Lənkəran	Zİrvə	100.3	150	190	340
2.	Qurbanov İsmayıl	2000	Qobustan	UGİM	105.0	115	157	272

+105 kq

N	Adı	İl	Şəhər	Klub	Çəki	Birdən	Təkanla	Toplam
1.	Məmmədli Azər	1995	Lənkəran	Zirvə	150.0	146	180	326
2.	Sərfərov Vasif	1991	Qobustan	Zirvə	108.8	137	159	296
3.	Kolayev Asxab	1998	Bakı	Neftçi	131.4	136	157	293